
Gala Harriers Tweedbank Open Graded athletics results 28th July 2024.

100m Sprints Female
Bib F name S Name Age Gender Cat Club Pos Time

298 Abigale MCCraw 10 Female U11 1 14.90
252 Emily Cranston 9 Female U11 Gala Harriers 2 15.40
255 Rose Davidson 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 3 15.40
258 Beth Dennison 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 4 15.40
256 Rowan Johnston 10 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 5 16.50
253 Freya Michie 9 Female U11 Teviotdale Harriers 6 16.80
257 Josie Allan 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 7 17.00
251 Naomi Richard 8 Female U11 Gala Harriers 8 17.30
265 Aoiffion Mcvittie-Brangan 12 Female U13 Other 1 13.20
264 Rachel Grant 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 2 13.40
259 Robyn Lees 11 Female U13 TLJT 3 14.30
266 Lucy Scott 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 4 14.40
262 Isla Woodburn 11 Female U13 TLJT 5 14.60
263 Holly Craig 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 5 14.60
270 Beatrice Church 14 Female U15 Gala Harriers 1 13.90
268 Lara Abdrabbo 13 Female U15 Gala Harriers 2 14.10
272 Lana Wilson 14 Female U15 Gala Harriers 3 15.20
273 Ava Donoghue 15 Female U17 Unattached 1 13.70
274 Iris Dennison 15 Female U17 Gala Harriers 2 15.00

100m Sprints Male
Bib F name S Name Age Gender Cat Club Pos Time

280 Finlay Grant 9 Male U11 Gala Harriers 1 15.30
281 Will Wilson 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 2 17.50
287 Blair Moody 12 Male U13 Moorfoot 1 14.40
288 Arnon MacLeod 12 Male U13 Gala Harriers 1 14.40
286 Magnus Church 11 Male U13 Gala Harriers 2 14.50
291 Robert Horton 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 1 12.25
289 Oliver McCraw 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 2 12.30
290 Russell Wilson 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 3 14.50
279 Zakeriah Nwoke 8 Male U9 Teviotdale Harriers 1 16.10
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Gala Harriers Tweedbank Open Graded athletics results 28th July 2024.

Hurdles 
Bib F name S Name Age Gender Cat Pos Time

264 Rachel Grant 12 Female U13 1 12.50
262 Isla Woodburn 11 Female U13 2 13.50
273 Lana Wilson 14 Female U15 1 16.20
257 Josie Allan 10 Female U11 1 18.70

U11 & U13 800m male female
Bib F name S Name Age Gender Cat Club Pos Time

255 Rose Davidson 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 1 2.46
256 Rowan Johnston 10 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 2 3.05
257 Josie Allan 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 3 3.21
258 Beth Dennison 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 4 3.31
253 Freya Michie 9 Female U11 Teviotdale Harriers 5 3.32
251 Naomi Richard 8 Female U11 Gala Harriers 6 3.52
263 Holly Craig 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 1 2.42
267 Annabelle Stewart 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 2 2.43
261 Emma Moran 11 Female U13 Moorfoot 3 2.50
282 Leo Rossmann 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 1 3.00
283 Harry McCowan 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 2 3.04
284 Callan Michie 10 Male U11 Teviotdale Harriers 3 3.11
281 Will Wilson 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 4 3.29
285 Isaac Hastie 11 Male U13 Gala Harriers 1 2.47
279 Zakeriah Nwoke 8 Male U9 Teviotdale Harriers 1 3.42

U15- Seniors 800m includes senior club 800m
Bib F name S Name Age Gender Cat Club Pos Time

297 James Dennison 52 Male Senior Gala Harriers 1 2.26
296 Iain Stewart 44 Male Senior Gala Harriers 2 2.27
291 Robert Horton 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 1 2.32
293 Dane Smith 14 Male U15 Teviotdale Harriers 2 3.06
269 Jessica McCowan 13 Female U15 Gala Harriers 1 2.48
275 Evie Stewart 15 Female U17 Gala Harriers 1 3.01
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High Jump
Bib F name: S Name: Gender Age Cat Pos Jump (m)

258 Beth Dennison Female 10 U11 1 1.10
255 Rose Davidson Female 10 U11 2 1.05
256 Rowan Johnston Female 10 U11 3 1.00
262 Isla Woodburn Female 11 U13 1 1.41
274 Iris Dennison Female 15 U17 1 1.23
278 Karalee Lindsay Female 17 U20 1 1.10
282 Leo Rossmann Male 10 U11 1 1.10
281 Will Wilson Male 10 U11 2 0.95

Long Jump Female
Bib F name S Name Age Gender Cat Club  Best (m)

256 Rowan Johnston 10 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 3.28
258 Beth Dennison 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 2.73
257 Josie Allan 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 2.53
251 Naomi Richard 8 Female U11 Gala Harriers 2.51
298 Abigail McCraw 10 Female U11 Unattached 2.12
259 Robyn Lees 11 Female U13 TLJT 4.16
264 Rachel Grant 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 4.12
265 Aoiffion Mcvittie-Brangan 12 Female U13 Other 3.63
266 Lucy Scott 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 3.63
262 Isla Woodburn 11 Female U13 TLJT 3.51
267 Annabelle Stewart 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 3.28
263 Holly Craig 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 3.18
270 Beatrice Church 14 Female U15 Gala Harriers 3.73
268 Lara Abdrabbo 13 Female U15 Gala Harriers 3.39
274 Iris Dennison 15 Female U17 Gala Harriers 4.12
273 Ava Donoghue 15 Female U17 Unattached 2.85
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Long Jump Male
Bib F name S Name Age Gender Cat Club Best (m)

290 Russell Wilson 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 4.22
289 Oliver McCraw 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 4.10
288 Arnon MacLeod 12 Male U13 Gala Harriers 3.94
286 Magnus Church 11 Male U13 Gala Harriers 3.92
282 Leo Rossmann 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 3.59
280 Finlay Grant 9 Male U11 Gala Harriers 3.47
281 Will Wilson 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 2.88
279 Zakeriah Nwoke 8 Male U9 Teviotdale Harriers 2.37

Javelin
Bib F name S Name Age Gender Cat Club Pos Best (m)

258 Beth Dennison 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 1 8.25
252 Emily Cranston 9 Female U11 Gala Harriers 2 7.30
257 Josie Allan 10 Female U11 Gala Harriers 3 6.75
281 Will Wilson 10 Male U11 Gala Harriers 1 11.41
263 Holly Craig 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 1 18.77
286 Magnus Church 11 Male U13 Gala Harriers 1 22.93
268 Lara Abdrabbo 13 Female U15 Gala Harriers 1 18.61
275 Evie Stewart 15 Female U17 Gala Harriers 1 14.35
274 Iris Dennison 15 Female U17 Gala Harriers 2 14.13

Shot Put 
Bib F name S Name Age Gender Cat Club Pos Best

268 Lara Abdrabbo 13 Female U15 Gala Harriers 1 7.22
290 Russell Wilson 13 Male U15 Gala Harriers 1 6.44
286 Magnus Church 11 Male U13 Gala Harriers 1 6.25
275 Evie Stewart 15 Female U17 Gala Harriers 1 5.94
267 Annabelle Stewart 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 1 5.54
266 Lucy Scott 12 Female U13 Gala Harriers 2 4.76
279 Zakeriah Nwoke (2kg) 8 Male U9 Teviotdale Harriers 1 4.47
252 Emily Cranston 9 Female U11 Gala Harriers 1 4.21
256 Rowan Johnston 10 Female U11 Lauder Limpers 2 4.17
284 Callan Michie 10 Male U11 Teviotdale Harriers 1 3.54
253 Freya Michie 9 Female U11 Teviotdale Harriers 2 3.25
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